
NEW ERA SR. SEC. SCHOOL,PAROL 

ANNUAL CALENDAR 2026-2027 

MONTH DATE EVENTS 

 
 
 
 

APRIL 

01-04-26 
(Wednesday) 
07-04-26(Tuesday) 
13-04-26(Monday) 
22-04-26(Wednesday) 
 
23-04-26(Thursday) 
30-04-26(Friday) 

 

School Opening, Staff conference 
 
World Health Day (Speech) (07-04-2026), Ram Navmi (song) 
Baisakhi Celebration (14-04-2024) Kids in Fancy Dress (1st to 5th) 
Earth Day Celebration (Poster Making Competition, Plantation,  
Nukkad natak ) 
English Language Day (Inter house competitions). 
Labour Day celebration(01-05-2026) (House Speech), 
Buddha Purnima(01-05-2026) (house Speech) 

 
 
 
 
 

MAY 

05-05-26(Tuesday) 
06-05-26 
(Wednesday) 
07-05-26 (Thursday) 
08-05-26(Friday) 
11-05-2026(Monday) 
 
14-05-2026 (Thursday) 
15-05-26(Friday) 
16-05-26(Saturday) 
29-05-26(Friday) 
 
30-05-26(Saturday) 

 
 

Police-Station visit 
Maths Olympiad (6th to 8th) 
 
Ravindranath Tagore Jayanti (house speech) 
 
Red Cross Day(Speech) 
National Mother’s Day (12-05-2026  )song, Poem Recitation class 1stto 5th 

International Technology Day (house Speech) 
Sukhdev Jayanti (house speech) 
Sheep breeding farm visit (6th class) 

Students counseling (6th to 8th), Eng essay writing interhouse comp (9th to 12th). 
 
Students counseling (9th to 12th ) 
World No TobaccoDay(31-05-26)[Slogan Writing Competition(6th to 8th ) ,Hindi 
essay interhouse competition(9th to 12th) 
Rally on No Tobacco Day(6th to 12th) 
Declamation Competition(6th to 12th ) 

 
 
 
 

JUNE 

 
12-06-26(Friday) 
16-06-26(Tuesday) 
 
20-06-26(Saturday) 
22-06-26(Monday) 
 

 
Jr.Science quiz Interhouse Comp,SR. Science quiz Interhouse Comp. 
Maharana Pratap Jayanti (house speech)(17-06-26)  
Hindi poem recitation inter house comp (6th to 8th). 
Father’s Day Song ,World Yoga Day Celebration 
PT-1 

 
 

July 

(01-07-26 to 07-07-26) 
01 -07-26 (Wednesday) 
10-07-26(Friday) 
11-07-26(Saturday) 
12-07-26   to  
12-08-26 

Van Mahotsav (plantation) 
National Doctors Day ( Bassi hospital visit ) ) GK+CA interhouse Quiz) 
 
World population day (House speech) 
PTM -I 
Monsoon break 

 
 
 
 

AUGUST 

 
 
14-08-26(Friday) 
 
22-08-26(Saturday) 
24-08-26(Monday) 
27-08-26(Thursday) 
27-08-26(Thursday) 

 
 
Independence Day (15-08-2026) (Poster Making, House Speech, Song, Flag Unfurl, 
parade) 
Children Science exhibition Competition School Level 
Rajguru Jayanti (24-08-2026) 
Sanskrit Day (Interhouse declamation competition ( 5th -10th) 
Raksha Bandhan(28-08-26,Friday)Rakhi making competition(Primary) 

   

 
 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 

(01/9/26 to 
7/9/26)(Tuesday) 
03-09-26(Thursday) 
05-09-26(Saturday) 
14-09-26(Monday) 
 
16-09-26 (Wednesday) 
 
21-09-26(Monday) 
28-09-26(Monday) 

Nutrition Week (Chart Making, Healthy food awareness activities) 
Eat right for better life 
Krishna Janmashtami celebration(primary) 
Teacher’s Day Celebration 
Hindi Diwas (14 Sep) (HINDI Interhouse Debate/Writing comp.) 
Ganesh Chaturthi (Kids Activities Primary) 
Ozone Day (Awareness Chart Making and Speech) college of Horticulture Neri 
visit 
PT-2 
Bhagat Singh Jayanti 



 
 
 
 
 
 

OCTOBER 

01-10-26(Thursday)) 
 
03-10-26(Saturday) 
05-10-26(Monday) and 
06-10-26 
(Tuesday) 
10-10-26(Saturday) 
 
08-10-26(Thursday) 
09-10-26(Friday) 
 
17-10-26(Friday) 
24-10-26(Saturday) 
27-10-26(Tuesday) 
31-10-26(Saturday) 

Gandhi Jayanti, Lal bahadur ShashtriJayanti(02-10-2026) (House Speech and Inter 
house Drawing Competition) 
 
Swachhta Abhiyaan(Pakhwara),Annual sports meet ( Primary) 
Annual sports meet (Secondary) 
 
PTM-II 
 
Air Force Day(House Speech) 
International Day of Girl Child,  
Post-office visit 
Dussehra 
Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti (House speech) 
Guidance and Counselling class(11th AND 12TH) 
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti (house speech) 

 
 
 
 
 

NOVEMBER 

 
06-11-26 (Friday) 
07-11-26 (Saturday) 
 TO 
13-11-26 (Friday) 
16-11-26(Monday) 
20-11-26(Friday) 
21-11-26(Saturday) 
23-11-26(Monday) 
26-11-26(Thursday) 
28-11-26(Saturday) 
28-11-26(Saturday) 
 

 
ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION 
 
Diwali Break 
 
Pre-Board (10th & 12) 
Universal Children Day(On the spot painting competition) 
Education day Interhouse English debate comp (SR) 
Guru Nanak dev jayanti (05 Nov) (House Speech)  
Constitution Day(House Speech) 
NIT Hamirpur visit 
Rani Lakshmibai jayanti (house speech) 
 

 
 
 
 

DECEMBER 

01-12-26(Tuesday) 
16-12-26 
(Wednesday) 
21-12-26(Monday) 
22-12-26(Tuesday) 
24-12-26(Thursday) 
26-12-26(Saturday) 

 

World AIDS Day 
Vijay Divas(poster Making) 
 
Periodic Test-III /Pre-Board II (10th and 12th ) 
National Mathematics Day 
Tulsi Pujan song (25-12-26) 
Veer Bal Diwas (Baal Mela) 

 
 
 
 

JANUARY 

01-01-27(Friday) 
09-01-27(Saturday) 
11-01-27(Monday) 
12-01-27(Tuesday) 
14-01-27(Thursday) 
15-01-27(Friday) 
23-01-27(Saturday) 
23-01-27(Saturday) 
30-01-27(Saturday) 
 

New Year Celebration (song) 
PTM - III 
Pre-Board III (9th to 12th ) 
National Youth Day, swami Vivekanand Jayanti(12-01-2026) 
Lohri Celebration, Maker Sankranti celebration. 
Army Day 
Statehood Day(24-01-2026)song 
Republic Day(26-01-2026)song 
Gandhi Assassination and Martyr’s Day (house Speech) 
 

 
FEBRUARY 

11-02-27(Thursday) 
15-02-27(Monday) 
27-02-27(Saturday) 

Basant Panchami celebration  
Annual Exam (9th and 11th) 
Science Day (28-02-27) 
 

 
 
 

MARCH 

06-03-27(Saturday) 
22-03-27(Monday) 
08-03-27(Monday) 

First Week of March 
 
25-03-27 to 27-03-27 

 

Maha Shivaratri 
Holi  
Women’s Day 
Annual Examination 
 
Result Declaration 
 
 
 

For reference:- 

PT, Pre Board and Annual Exam - __________       PTM-      ________            Result Declaration -   __________                

 Monsoon break and Diwali break -   ________         Students Counselling-        __________ 

 


